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Name of the Department:Department of Commerce (SF) 

Activity Calendar for the Even Semester of Academic Year 

21 

22 

Week 

02.12.2024 

to 

08.12.2024 

09.12.2024 

to 

16.12.2024 
to 

22.12.2024 

23.12.2024 

to 

29.12.2024 

Date 

to 

03.12.2024 

02.12.2024 College Reopen for Even 

04.12.2024 
0S.12.2024 

06.12.2024 

15.12.202413.12.2024 

09.12.2024 

07.12.2024 Saturday 

10.12.2024 

08.12.2024 |Sunday 

11.12.2024 
12.12.2024 

16.12.2024 

14.12.2024 Saturday 

17.12.2024 

2024-25 

15.12.2024 Sunday 

18.12.2024 

Proposed activity 

19.12.2024 

20.12.2024 

Semester 

21.12.2024 Saturday 
22.12.2024 Sunday 
23.12.2024 Value Added Course/ 

24.12.2024 Skill Enhancement 
MO0C Course Registration 

|Programme 
25.12.2024 Christmas Holiday 
26.12.2024 

30.12. 2024 

27.12.2024 Monthly Report Submission 

28.12.2024 Saturday 

02.01.2025 

to Dean Office 

29.12.2024 Sunday 

31.12. 2024 HOD Review Meeting 

30.12.2024| 01.01.2025 New Year Holiday 

Coordinator 
if any 

Day Order 
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30 19.01.2025 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

05.01.2025| 03.01.2025 

49 

to 

12.01.2025 

13.01.2025 

06.01.2025| 08.0.2025 

to 

to 

27.01.2025 

to 

04.01.2025 Saturday 

02.02.2025 

05.01.2025 Sunday 
06.01.2025 

to 

07.01.2025 

09.01.2025 

to 

10.01.2025 

1.01.2025 Saturday 
12.01.2025 Sunday 
13.01.2025 

|4.01.2025 Pongal- Holiday 
15.01.2025 Pongal- Holiday 
16.01.2025 Pongal- Holiday 

20.01.2025 22.01.2025 

17.01.2025 

18.01.2025 Saturday 
19.01.2025 Sunday 

26.01.2025| 24.01.2025 

20.01.2025 Mentor Mentee Meeting -I 
21.01.2025 

23.01.2025 

25.01.2025 Saturday 
26.01.2025 Republic Day/Sunday 
27.01.2025 Monthly Report Submission 

28.01.2025 
29.01.2025 

30.01.2025 

31.01.2025 HOD Review Meeting 
01.02.2025 Saturday 
02.02.2025 Sunday 

03.02.2025| 05.02.2025 Test -I Examinations 
06.02.2025 Test -I Examinations 

to Dean Office 

03.02.2025 Commencement of Test - I 
04.02.2025 |Test -I Examinations 

09.02.2025| 07.02.2025 Test -I Examinations 
08.02.2025 Saturday 
09.02.2025 Sunday 
10.02.2025 

10.02.2025| 12.02.2025 
11.02.2025 Thaipoosam Holiday 

13.02.2025 

16.02.2025| 14.02.2025 

VI 

IV 

VI 

II 
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V 

VI 

III 

|>>-= 
VÊ 

IV 

VI 
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to 
17.02.2025| 19.02.2025 

24.02.2025 
to 

23.02.2024| 21.02.2025 Parents Meeting 
22.02.2025 Saturday 

02.03.2025 

03.03,2025 
to 

09.03.2025 

10.03.2025 

to 

16.03.2025 

15.02.2025 Saturday 
16.02.2025 Sunday 
17.02.2025 

17.03.2025 
to 

18.02.2025 

23.03.2025 

to 

20.02.2025 

24.03.2025 

23.02.2025 Sunday 

24.02.2025 to Dean Office 
25.02.2025 
26.02.2025 
27.02.2025 

28.02.2025 HOD Review Meeting 
01.03.2025 Saturday 
02.03.2025 Sunday 
03.03.2025 
04.03.2025 
05.03.2025 

06.03.2025 
07.03.2025 

08.03.2025 Saturday 
09.03.2025 Sunday 
10.03.2025 
11.03.2025 
12.03.2025 
13.03.2025 

|Monthly Report Submission 

14.03.2025 Programme 
15.03.2025 Saturday 

17.03.2025 
16.03.2025 Sunday 

18.03.2025 

19.03.2025 
20.03.2025 
21.03.2025 

|Alumni Engagement 

22.03.2025 Saturday 
23.03.2025 Sunday 

25.03.2025 

26.03.2025 

24.03.2025 to Dean Office 

27.03.2025 

Monthly Report Submission 

Industrial Visit 

II 

IV 

VI 

II 

II 
IV 

VÊ 

III 

V 

VI 

III 

IV 

VI 

III 

IV 

VI 
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Total 
no.of 

days = 

JU.VI.2V2) 

90 

31.03.2025 
to 

06.04.2025 

07.04.2025 
· to 

13.04.2025 

14.04.2025 

working | 

to 

20.04.2025 

21.04.2025 
& 

22.04.2025 

28.03.2025 HOD Review Meeting 

N bay 

29.03.2025 Saturday 
30.03.2025 Telugu New Year/ Sunday 
31.03.2025 Ramzan Holiday 
01.04.2025 Extension Activity 

02.04.2025 
03.04.2025 
04.04.2025 
05.04.2025 Saturday 
06.04.2025 Sunday 
07.04.2025 

Mentor Mentee Meeting -II 

08.04.2025 |Last working day to Students 
09.04.2025 Commencement of Test - II 
10.04.2025 Mahaveer Jayanthi Holiday 
11.04.2025Test - II Examinations 
12.04.2025 Saturday 
13.04.2025 Sunday 

Dr.B.R. Ambedkar Birthday/ 
14.04.2025 Tamil New Year Holiday 
15.04.2025 Test- II Examinations 
16.04.2025 Test - II Examinations 
17.04.2025 Test - II Examinations 
18.04.2025 Good Friday Hoilday 

20.04.2025 Sunday 
21.04.2025 

22.04.2025 Last working Day to staff 

Nane Signature of 
HÒD with seal 

Dr.N. BAGYALAKSHMI 

Memebers/ Submission of 
|Internal Marks 

Namè and Signature of 
DRStSAAUNNBABU 

M.Com.,M.Phil. PGDCA.Ph.D.,SET., 
Assciate Professor & Head 
Department of Commerce 

Director 
NGM College 

Palghat Road, Pollachi 

N.GE College (Autonomous), Pollachi -6400ianilnadu - 642 001. 

III 

IV 

VI 

II 

IV 

V 

VI 

II 

Name & Signature of 
Principal with seal 

Dr. R. MANICKA CHEZIAN MSC.S,PD, PRINCIPAL i/c 
Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam Colle_e Pollachi 642 001, Coimbatore qistrict. 

19.04.2025 Saturday 
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